Moulded to Last
Water Cartage Tanks
*Prices include GST. Valid from November Ist 2009.   Product specifications subject to change in line with our commitment to continuous improvement. E&OE.04
FREE-STANDING WATER CARTAGE TANKS
AVAILABLE FROM 20 TO I3,000 LITRES
iMOUNTS DIRECTLY TO ANY FLAT SURFACE - NO FRAMES NEEDED
iFRAMES AVAILABLE IF REQUIRED (SEE PG6) iPUMP, MOTOR & HOSE REEL KITS AVAILABLE
CODE CAPACITY Ltrs LID SIZE (mm) L x W x H (mm) PRICE
ST0020FS 20 I25 590 x 320 x 280 $I46.00*
ST0050FS 50 I50 800 x 430 x 390 $242.00*
ST0I00FS I00 I50 900 x 450 x 475 $366.00*
ST0200FS 200 I50 I000 x 650 x 600 $4I9.00*
ST0500FS 500 255 II90 x I050 x 580 $850.00*
ST0600FS 600 255 II90 x I050 x 725 $928.00*
ST0800FS 800 455 I400 x I200 x 650 $I,I43.00*
STII00FS II00 455 I400 x I200 x 900 $I,256.00*
STI200FS I200 455 I700 x I320 x 770 $I,348.00*
STII00FS
STI200FS
ST0500FS ST0800FS
ST0020FS
ST0600FS
$I46*
$850* $928*
$I,256*
$I,I43*
$I,348*
ST0050FS
$242* $366* $4I9*
ST0200FSST0I00FS
iFS = FREE–STANDING TANK
iREMEMBER TO ORDER OPTIONAL MOUNTING
PINS AND BASKET FILTER IF NEEDED
ST0400SQ
$4II*
SQUAT TANKS
iALL SQUAT POLY TANKS WITH
MOULDED PUMP MOUNTING
PLATFORM
iLOW PROFILE SPACE
SAVING DESIGN
CODE DESCRIPTION L x W x H (mm) CAPACITY LITRES PRICE
ST0200SQ 925 x 7I0 x 5I0 220 $4II.00*
ST0400SQ I620 x 7I0 x 5I0 390 $768.00*
5 YEAR
TANK
WARRANTY
ST0200SQ
$768*